le klasse

2

1 D

D

11800

11355

11802

11831
11809
11806

11815

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Smashing Bruang 2

Smashing Br

Anja Groot D
Rianne Lee E
Mopique Nettekoven- £
Swillens

Roellie Verhoeven E
Ferdie Nettekoven E
Marthien Eersel E
Peter Ouendag D

98
1102
106
1110
114
1118
1094
1098
102
1106
110
1114

118

14-02-2026

20-09-2017
04-10-2017
08-11-2017
15-11-2017
30-11-2017
11-01-2018
17-01-2018
24-01-2018
31-01-2018
08-03-2018
22-03-2018
29-03-2018
19-04-2018

16-05-2018

Smashing Bruang 2
Mierlo 5

Smashing Bruang 2
Eindhoven 1
Smashing Bruang 2
Con Brio 6
Smashing Bruang 2
Con Brio 5
Smashing Bruang 2
Bakel 2

Smashing Bruang 2
Heeze 1

Smashing Bruang 2

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Smashing Bruang 2
Con Brio 5
Smashing Bruang 2
Bakel 2

Smashing Bruang 2
Heeze 1

Smashing Bruang 2
Mixed 4

Smashing Bruang 2
Mierlo 5

Smashing Bruang 2
Eindhoven 1
Smashing Bruang 2

Con Brio 6

13

15

13

15

11

15

Seizoen 2017-2018


https://www.hbbond.nl/

